Le trail de la Besséde

Dimanche 18 septembre 2016

20 km

Nom
1 BARRY
2 MOLINIER
3 WLOSIK
4 LONG
5 PEDARD
6 BOUDEHEN
7 LACHAUD
8 MESSEN
9 DENOYER
10 MARTIN
11 CHELLI
12 BIRCKENSTOOK
13 ROQUE
14 TONEL
15 FILET
16 RAULIN
17 DELMAS
18 CHAUMEL
19 ARFEUL
20 WHITE
21 VIELCAZAL
22 MONTOYA
23 ALBUGUES
24 MARTY
25 GUILLIN
26 BONNAT
27 GRAFF
28 CHAMPEIX
29 CAMPANER
30 MIONNET
31 CHAUD
32 CHAMBOULIVE
33 PEDARD
34 FERRAGGI
35 DEHORS
36 FISCHER
37 BURGESS
38 KUENZI
39 GRASSINEAU
40 JUZAN
41 TRACARD
42 CHAMPEIX
43 LACOUR
44 TOULZA
45 ALVES
46 LEMEILLEUR
47 LACOUR
48 COUSTILLAS
49 CHERAVOLA

Prénom
Alain
Julien
Philippe
David
Thibaud
Yoann
Bernard
Patrick
Vincent
Benjamin
Rachid
David
Patrick
David
Anthony
Nicolas
Jean Marc
Jean-Pierre
Alex
Stéphen
Christophe
Frédéric
Pascal
Alexandre
Nicolas
Sébastien
Dominic
Jean
Ferdinand
Christian
Laétitia
Vincent
Jean Louis
Virginie
Didier
Sylvain
Paul
Sandrine
Noél
Michel
Laurent
Claire
Thierry
Laétitia
Séverine
Pascal
Marie Pierre
Philippe Guy
Bruno

Temps

01:30:31
01:35:01
01:40:53
01:43:01
01:44:03
01:44:10
01:44:26
01:46:29
01:46:37
01:47:10
01:48:18
01:48:43
01:49:30
01:50:16
01:50:18
01:51:38
01:51:58
01:52:08
01:52:19
01:53:11
01:53:25
01:53:41
01:54:44
01:55:06
01:55:07
02:01:05
02:02:39
02:05:26
02:05:50
02:06:34
02:06:48
02:06:49
02:07:30
02:08:06
02:08:51
02:08:54
02:09:38
02:10:02
02:12:21
02:12:33
02:14:08
02:18:50
02:20:16
02:23:10
02:24:08
02:24:11
02:24:43
02:25:42
02:29:30

Sexe Club
P N A SARLAT

CA PERIGUEUX

LES POUMONS DE L'EXTREME
BAC
P N A SARLAT

cocCccC

ASPB JOGGING

WILD TEAM TRIATHLON
BEAUVILLEND TEAM 1
C ABELVES
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BAC

SPIRIDON
SANS BORNE DU DIABLE

SANS BORNE DU DIABLE

La passion du running
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